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COUNTRIES 

 

 

CHINA 

 

Dai Guangcui (Ms.) 

China National Forestry Economics and  

Development Research Center (FEDRC) 

State Forestry Administration (SFA) 

No.18, He Ping Li Dong Jie 

East District, 100714 Beijing 

P.R.China 

Tel: +86-10-84239162 

Fax: +86-10-84239036 

E-mail: Daigc@forestry.gov.cn 

or daiguangcui@sina.com 

 

INDIA 

 

Balachandran Thampi  

Pincipal Chief Conservator of Forests(Retd) 

Govt Quarter No.CII/42 

Shahjahan Road 

New Delhi 110011, India 

Tel (cell): 0091 98688 57202 

Tel (home): 0091 11 2307 0359 

E-mail: kbcthampi@gmail.com 

 

MALAYSIA 

 

Mohd Shahwahid Haji Othman 

Deputy Dean (Res. & Innovation) 

Faculty of Economics and Management 

Universiti Putra Malaysia 

UPM 43400 Serdang 

Selangor, Malaysia  

   Tel: 6 0123854058 (hp) 

Tel: 6 0389467744 (office) 

Fax: 6 0389467665 

E-mail: mohdshahwahid@gmail.com 

 

 

 

 

ORGANIZATIONS 

 

 

ASIA FOREST NETWORK  

 

Rowena Soriaga (Ms.) 

Regional Operations Director 

Asia Forest Network 

1/F Manila Observatory Building, Ateneo 

University Campus, Loyola Heights Quezon City 

Metro Manila 1108, Philippines 

Tel: 63-2 926-04521   

Fax: 63-2 4265958  

E-mail: rowenasoriaga@asiaforestnetwork.org 

 

GMS ENVIRONMENT CENTERS 

 

James Peters 

Chief Technical Advisor 

GMS Environment Operations Center 

The Offices at Central World, 23rd Fl. 

999/9 Rama 1 Road, Pathumwan 

Bangkok 10330, Thailand 

Tel: 66-2-207-4421   

Fax: 66-2-207-4400  

E-mail: james@gms-eoc.org 

or jrpeter2@gmail.com  

 

RECOFTC 

     

Yam Malla 

Executive Director 

RECOFTC – The Center for People and Forests  

Kasetsart University 

P.O. Box 1111 

Bangkok 10903, Thailand 

Tel: 66-2 9405700  

Fax: 66- 2 5614880, 5620960 

E-mail: yam.malla@recoftc.org 
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EQUITECH THAILAND 

 

Andrew Steel 

Managing Director 

Equitech Thailand 

BB Building, 7th Floor, Office # 3705 

Sukhumvit 21 Road (Asoke), Kwaeng 

Klongtoey-Nua, Khet Wattana 

Bangkok 10110, Thailand 

Tel: 66 -2259 6455  

Fax: 66 -2259 6456 

E-mail: andrew.steel@equitech.biz 

 

Roger Steinhardt 

Forestry and Forest Carbon Manager 

Equitech Thailand 

BB Building, 7th Floor, Office # 3705 

Sukhumvit 21 Road (Asoke), Kwaeng 

Klongtoey-Nua, Khet Wattana 

Bangkok 10110, Thailand 

Tel: 66 -825959147  

Fax: 66 -2259 6456 

E-mail: roger.steinhardt@pattfoundation.org   

 

DANA LIMITED 

 

Dennis Neilson 

Director  

DANA Limited  

PO Box 392, Rotoruna, New Zealand 

Tel:  +64 7 349 2764  

Fax:  +64 7 349 2763  

E-mail: dana@dana.co.nz 

 

IUCN 

 

Oliver Abrenilla 

MFF Secretariat 

IUCN Asia Regional Office  

63 Sukhumvit Soi 39 Wattana 

Bangkok,10110 Thailand  

Tel: ++66 (0) 2 662 4029  

Fax: ++66 (0) 2 662 4388  

Email: oliver.abrenilla@rrcap.unep.org   

 

WaKa – FOREST INVESTMENT SERVICES  

 

Muk Sai Tat 

Director Asia-Pacific 

WaKa – Forest Investment Services  

83 Jala Terasek 2 

Bangsar Baru,  

59100 Kualu Lumpur, Malaysia  

Tel.: +60 (12) 281 2200 

E-mail: st.muk@waka-fis.ch 

 

 

EMERGENT VENTURES INTERNATIONAL 

 

Kanishka Kaul 

Country Manager Thailand 

Emergent Ventures International 

Q House Lumpini, Level 27 

Sathorn, Bangkok, Thailand 

Tel: +66 2610 3648 

E-mail: k.kaul@emergent-ventures.com 

 

Abhirup SEN 

Consultatant 

C/O Anjan Sen, C-207, Sector-8 

Haldia Township, PIN-721607 

West Bengal, India 

Tel: +919810399771 

Email: abhirupsen@gmail.com  

 

GTZ 

 

Fabian Schmidt 

Master of Science – Tropical Forestry and 

Management 

GTZ – German Technical Cooperation 

Jl. Bulldozer 17 

16143 Bogor, Indonesia                                                                                       

Tel: +62 81399200025                                                                                        

E-mail: fabian.schmidt@gtz.de 

 

ADB 

 

Sanath Ranawana 

Chief Technical Advisor 

ADB TRM/EOC, Environment Operations Center 

23rd Floor, the Offices at Central World 999/9 

Rama I Road,Pathumwan 

Bangkok 10330, Thailand 

Tel: 66-2 2074444 

Fax: 66-2 2074000 

E-mail: sranawana@adb.org 

 

Mr. Kewal Thapar 

Expert Consultation 

ADB TRM/EOC, Environment Operations Center 

23rd Floor, the Offices at Central World 999/9 

Rama I Road,Pathumwan 

Bangkok 10330, Thailand 

Tel: 66-2 2074444 

Fax: 66-2 2074000 

E-mail: kthapar@gmail.com  
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ROYAL NORWEGIAN EMBASSY 

 

Chatri Moonstan 

Senior Program Officer (Development 

Cooperation) 

Royal Norwegian Embassy 

18th Floor, UBC II 

Bangkok 10110, Thailand 

Tel: +66 2204 6533 

Fax: +66 2262 0218 

E-mail: chatri.moonstan@mfa.no 

 

UNCCD/IFAD 

 

Camilla Nordheim-Larsen 

Financial Strategy Officer 

The Global Mechanism of the UNCCD 

at the International Fund for Agricultural 

Development (IFAD) 

Via Paolo di Dono 44, 00142 Rome, Italy 

Tel: +39 06 54592061 

Fax: + 39 06 54593061 

E-mail: c.nordheim-larsen@global-

mechanism.org 

 

ROYAL FOREST DEPARTMENT 

 

Sunis Yodnam (Ms.) 

Forest Officer  

Royal Forest Department (RFD) 

61 Phahoyothin Road, Ladyao 

Chatujak, Bangkok 10900 

Tel: +66 86 076 7678 

Email: sunisyodnam@hotmail.com 

 

Chonlanet Preechacharoensri (Ms.) 

Forest Officer 

Royal Forest Department (RFD) 

61 Phahoyothin Road, Ladyao 

Chatujak, Bangkok 10900 

Tel: +66 89 4360595 

Email: cpreech@live.com  

 

FAO OF THE UNITED NATIONS 

 

Jagannadha Rao Matta 

Forestry Officer 

Food and Agriculture Organization of the 

United Nations 

Viale delle Terme di Caracalla 

00100 Rome Italy 

Tel: +39 06 5 70 55346  

Fax: +39 06 5 70 55137  

E-mail: rao.matta@fao.org  

 

 

 

Patrick B. Durst 

Senior Forestry Officer 

FAO Regional Office for Asia and the Pacific  

39 Phra Atit Road, Bangkok 10200, Thailand 

Tel.: 66-2 6974000 ext 4139 

Fax: 66-2 6974445 

E-mail: patrick.durst@fao.org 

 

Simmathiri Appanah 

National Forest Programme Advisor 

FAO Regional Office for Asia and the Pacific 

39 Phra Atit Road, Bangkok 10200, Thailand 

Tel: 66-2-6974136 

Fax: 66-2-6974445 

E-mail: simmathiri.appanah@fao.org 

   

   Fan Xiaojie (Ms.) 

National Forest Programme Facilitator 

FAO Regional Office for Asia and the Pacific 

39 Phra Atit Road, Bangkok 10200, Thailand 

Tel: 66-2-6974254 

Fax: 66-2-6974445 

E-mail: xiaojie.fan@fao.org 

 

Elizabeth Fontein (Ms.) 

Assistant Professional Officer 

FAO Regional Office for Asia and the Pacific 

39 Phra Atit Road, Bangkok 10200, Thailand 

Tel: 66-2-6974000 

Fax: 66-2-6974445 

E-mail: elizabeth.fontein@fao.org 

 

Sverre Tvinnereim  

Assistant Professional Officer 

FAO Regional Office for Asia and the Pacific  

39 Phra Atit Road, Bangkok 10200, Thailand 

Tel: (66) 2 697 4196  

Fax: (66) 2 697 4455  

E-mail: sverre.tvinnereim@fao.org 

 

Wang Hong (Ms.) 

Consultant 

FAO Regional Office for Asia and the Pacific 

39 Phra Atit Road, Bangkok 10200, Thailand 

Tel: 66-2-6974000 

Fax: 66-2-6974445 

E-mail: hong.wang@fao.org  

 

Finella Pescott (Ms.) 

Australian Youth Ambassador for Development 

FAO Regional Office for Asia and the Pacific 

39 Phra Atit Road, Bangkok 10200, Thailand 

Tel: 66-2-6974000 

Fax: 66-2-6974445 

E-mail: finella.pescott@fao.org 
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